CAMPEONATO GALLEGO INDIVIDUAL 2025

Clasificacion General

JUGADOR

Noé Cortifias
Sito Campo
Brian Cortifias
Juan M. Trifianes
Luis Paulo Rodrigues
Eloy Souto
Nico Andura
Alberto Camba
Fabio Pereira
Gabriel Rodriguez
Antonio Varela
Eduardo Crespo
Alejandro Portabales
David Iglesias
Gustavo Bueno
Jose Manuel Vazquez
Cristian Blanco
Miguel A. Pérez
Jose Manuel Trifianes
Jose M. Castifieira
Rober Lépez
Rubén Meleiro
Berito Esteves
Manuel Martinez
Victor Cortifias
Marco Bartomeu
Juan Manuel Souto
Sergio Lima
Adrian Enriquez
Suso Rodriguez
Amancio Cortifias
German Martinez
Samuel Barros
Victor Lépez
Marcos Ferndndez
Aitor Rodriguez
Beatriz Pacheco
A. Vanesa Sudrez
Adrian Garcia
Yago Saura
Carlos Rodriguez
César Rodriguez
David Garcia
Edgar Lopez
Marcos Castifieira
Miguel Duran
Jaime Pereira
Diego Sotelo
Juan Carlos Rodriguez
Jesus Beltran
Jorge Vazquez
Sila Bartomeu
Rubén Pérez
Jose Manuel Rodriguez
Christofer Pérez
Gerardo Aballe
Jorge Bernardo
Angel Manuel Parada
Jose Luis Iglesias

Etapa 1-GAL100

92
100
86
39

30
71,33
78,5
86
51
65
39
65
24
71,33
78,5
59
59
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%
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25
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39
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16
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15
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30
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Etapa 2 -GAL250

250
185
97,5
230
155
155
185
200

80
56,1
215
155
97,5
120

24

80
56,1
155

41
120
56,1

80

31

80

31
56,1
56,1
120

80
31

31

15
14
41
16,5
18
24
20
21
22
16,5

56,1

24
a1

31

19

22
32

16
15

13
12

16

14

Etapa 3 -GAL250

250
145
230
195
145
215
145

175
110
110
145
92,5

175

195
77,5
60

775
92,5
52
60
66

77,5

77,5
52
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41
31

353
353
45,5

45,5
353
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11
32

15
15

15

Etapa 4 -GAL250

230
250
185
215
80
160
160
185
101,66
80
130
24
200
130
101,66
101,66
130
42,5
20
58

160

80
68
33
48,5
58
36,5
48,5
68

58
25
27
30
30
42,5

36,5
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32
24
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Etapa 5 -GAL250

250
64
170
140
230
64
56
195
103
103
170
140
103
103

140
195
215
170
85

72,5

50
0
47
44
56
80

103

72,5
31
33
38
35

29
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26
24
11
22

45

Etapa 6 - GAL250

215
250
80
130
97,5
130
130
175
230
64
64
80

130
175
80
80
47
50
175
175
97,5
200
130
38
56
41

80

56
38

35
33

15
40

Etapa 7 - -GAL250

180 6
215 K
180 6
56 3
230 6
115 3
115 3
250 -8
180 K
115 3
87,5 2
87,5 2
180 6
47 6
87,5 2
70 0
150 5
180 6
87,5 2
140 -4
56 3

44 9
75 -1
50 4

66 1
62 2

115 -3

41 19

TOTAL

1467
1209
1028,5
1005
LEVAS
869
862,33
833,5
770,66
733
710,1
695,5
668
664,5
647,99
646,16
631,5
614,6
612,5
595,5
571
538,6
522,5
510,83
344
341

Puesto

GAL100
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GAL250
250
230
215
200
190
180
170
160
150
140
130
120

GAL500
500
475
450
425
400
375
350
325
300
280
260
240
220
200
190
180
170
160
150
140
132
124
116
108
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Categoria MASCULINA
CAMPEONATO GALLEGO INDIVIDUAL 2025

JUGADOR
Etapa 1-GAL100 | Etapa2-GAL250 | Etapa3-GAL250 | Etapa4-GAL250 | Etapa5-GAL250 | Etapa6-GAL250 | Etapa7--GAL250 TOTAL
Noé Cortifias 92 -7 250 -8 250 -11 230 -7 250 -12 215 -9 215 -6
Sito Campo 100 -8 195 -3 175 [} 250 -8 90 3 250 -10 185 -6
Brian Cortifias 86 -6 145 0 230 -4 195 -5 195 -3 110 -1 230 -6
Juan M. Trifianes 54 [ 230 -4 215 -2 215 -7 175 -2 150 -4 90 3
Nico Andura 72,5 -4 195 -3 175 0 175 -4 82,5 5 150 -4 140 -3
Gabriel Rodriguez 61 -1 125 1 195 -1 100 1 145 -1 92,5 L] 185 -6
Antonio Varela 68 -3 96 2 155 1 150 -3 195 -3 92,5 0 140 -3
Alberto Camba 78,5 -5 215 -4 195 -5 222,5 -4 185 -5
David Iglesias 39 5 145 0 140 2 150 -3 145 -1 150 -4 110 -2
Fabio Pereira 86 -6 120 -2 145 -1 230 -9 250 -8
Jose Manuel Vazquez 78,5 -5 50,3 5 195 -1 120 -2 175 -2 110 -1 80 6
Cristian Blanco 65 -2 125 1 150 -3 222,5 -4 110 -1 110 -2
Jose M. Castifieira 42 4 75 3 110 5 85 3 120 0 185 -5 160 -5
Gustavo Bueno 72,5 -4 170 -1 120 -2 185 -5 185 -6
Rubén Meleiro 68 -3 96 2 175 -4 97,5 2 130 -3 110 -2
Rober Lépez 96 -8 170 -1 185 -5 185 -6
Juan Manuel Souto 96 2 120 4 75 4 75 8 75 8 85 4
Sergio Lima 54 0 96 2 130 3 85 3 82,5 5
Adrian Enriquez 45 3 170 -1 64 6 110 1
Amancio Cortifias 95 2 145 -1 95 2
Samuel Barros 61 -1 62 4 100 6 85 1
Marcos Fernandez 48 2 62 4 155 1
Victor Lopez 35 7 80 6 140 -3
Aitor Rodriguez 54 (] 85 3 97,5 2
Adrian Garcia 32 8 75 3 56 8 70 11
Yago Saura 30 16 80 15 56 8 66 22
Carlos Rodriguez 33 15 80 15 70 5
César Rodriguez 37 6 50,3 5 92,5 7
David Garcia 38 13 64 6 62 45
Miguel Duran 30 15 30 16 80 15
Marcos Castifieira 44 7 92,5 7
Edgar Lépez 61 -1 41 12
Diego Sotelo 96 2
Jesis Beltran 42 4 50,3 5
Jorge Vazquez 75 3
Jose Manuel Rodriguez 62 4
Rubén Pérez 54 ]
Christofer Pérez 48 2
Angel Manuel Parada 35 14
Jorge Bernardo 32 8




Categoria SENIOR
CAMPEONATO GALLEGO INDIVIDUAL 2025

JUGADOR

Eloy Souto
Luis Paulo Rodrigues
Eduardo Crespo
Manuel Martinez
Jose Manuel Trifianes
Marco Bartomeu
Miguel A. Pérez
Victor Cortifias
Alejandro Portabales
Berito Esteves
Suso Rodriguez
German Martinez
Jaime Pereira
Juan Carlos Rodriguez
Gerardo Aballe
Jose Luis Iglesias

Etapa 1-GAL100

69 2
74 [}
100 -4
74 o
90 -2
64 7
96 -3
67 5
82 -1
74 o
90 -2
82 -1
64 7
61 10

Etapa 2 -GAL250

230 -2
195 -2
250 -4
135 4
215 -2
135 4
150 2
170 1
195 -2
170 1
170 1

Etapa 3 -GAL250

250 -3
215 o
190 1
180 2
160 3
140 5
230 -2
130 6
200

160 3
160 3

Etapa 4 -GAL250

230 -4
195 1
140 77
195 1
215 0
150 7
160 5
180 2
250 -6
170 4

Etapa 5 -GAL250

180 3
250 -6
200 -2
170 6
215 -3
160 7
230 -4
150 9
190 -1

Etapa 6 - GAL250

215 -4
200 -3
185 -1
230 -4
160 4
170 1
150 5
140 9
250 -7
185 -1

Etapa 7 - -GAL250

TOTAL

215 -3
250 -6
200 -2
160 3
180 0

190 -1

150 9

230 -4
170 1

Categoria FEMENINA

JUGADOR

Beatriz Pacheco
A. Vanesa Sudrez
Sila Bartomeu

Etapa 1 -GAL100
100 12
96 16

Etapa 2 -GAL250
250 22
230 32

Etapa 3 -GAL250
250 11
230 32

Etapa 4 -GAL250
230 32
250 24

Etapa 5 -GAL250
230 26
250 24

Etapa 6 - GAL250
250 15
230 40

Etapa 7 - -GAL250




